
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931010390 10PSSDA 18.09 4.55 82.31

1931010435P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.11 3.50 63.38

1931010441P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.06 3.50 63.21

1931010451P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.08 4.20 75.94

1931010460P6 - (323-2703) PEDRO-Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.10 4.55 82.36

1931010468P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.08 4.20 75.94

1931010486P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.08 5.70 103.06

1931010525P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.23 3.50 63.80

1931010542P6 - (323-2703) PEDRO-Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.05 4.55 82.13

1931010580P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.08 4.20 75.94

1931010609P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 18.07 5.95 107.52

1931010652P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA BS 18.01 5.45 98.15

1931010686P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 18.18 4.20 76.36

1931010688P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.09 4.20 75.98

1931010705P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.07 5.70 103.00

1931010736P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.09 4.20 75.98

1931010771P6 - (323-2703) PEDRO-Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.06 4.55 82.17

1931010799P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.44 4.55 83.90

1931010832P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 18.12 4.95 89.69

1931010848P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 10PSSDA 18.09 3.50 63.32

1931010863P6 - (323-2565) Yes Prep Elem West Campus 5PSSDB 18.52 6.20 114.82

1931010894P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.05 4.20 75.81

1931010912P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 18.46 5.95 109.84

1931010937P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.08 4.20 75.94

1931010959P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.10 3.50 63.35

1931010984P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 18.03 5.95 107.28

1931011032P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.08 4.20 75.94

1931011056P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.12 4.55 82.45

1931011085P6 - (323-2565) Yes Prep Elem West Campus 5PSSDB 18.06 6.20 111.97

1931011120P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.05 3.50 63.18

1931011134 BS 18.07 5.45 98.48

2603.20

5% -130.16

SUBTOTAL 2473.04

-$357.72

TOTAL $2115.32

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 8/1/2025

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R005805

0

D140

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A

P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA

Fuel


	07-24-2025 to 07-30-2025



